AURORA

Lounge
JULY BUFFETS

July 3 (Thursday)
Smoked BBQ Brisket
Wings
BBQ Sauce
Buffalo Sauce
Loaded Mac & Cheese
Roasted Asparagus
Mash Potatoes
Beef Gravy
Garden Salad
Bacon Cheddar Drop Biscuit

July 4 (Friday)
Shrimp
Chicken
Cresto de Gallo Alfredo
Seared Salmon with Caper Cream Sauce
Roasted Asparagus
Veggies Pasta Salad
Garden Salad
Bread Sticks

July 5 (Saturday)
Fajita Bar
Chicken
Steak
Flour Tortillas
Cilantro Lime Black Beans
Spanish Rice
Mexican Street Corn
Taco Salad
Empanada




July 10 (Thursday)

Roasted Prime Rib with Au Jus
Fried Chicken
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Beef Gravy
Mac and Cheese
Southern Style Green Beans
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls

July 12 (Saturday)
NY Strip
Fried Perch with Tartar Sauce
Cajun Shrimp
Asparagus
Mashed Potatoes with Beef Gravy
Mac and Cheese
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls

July 17 (Thursday)
Herb-Crusted Pork Loin
Mushroom Cream Sauce
Fried Chicken
Corn on the Cob
Broccoli
Loaded Mashed Potatoes
Beef Gravy
Garden Salad
Coleslaw
Dinner Rolls




July 19 (Saturday)

Corned Beef with Horseradish Sauce
Tuscan Salmon w/ Tartar Sauce
Roasted Asparagus
Mashed Potatoes
Beef Gravy
Creamed Corn
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls

July 24 (Thursday)
Baked Potato Bar
HOT Side
BBQ Pulled Pork
Chili
Cajun Shrimp
Cheese Sauce
Bacon
Cold Side
Shredded Cheddar
Chives
Sour Cream
Cole Slaw
Caesar Salad
Dinner Rolls

July 26 (Saturday)
Roasted Prime Rib with Au Jus
Cajun Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Beef Gravy
Loaded Mac and Cheese
Southern Style Green Beans
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls




July 31 (Thursday)
NY Strip
Fried Perch with Tartar Sauce
Cajun Shrimp
Asparagus
Mashed Potatoes with Beef Gravy
Mac and Cheese
Garden Salad
Dinner Rolls




